Neo
NEO2 BLEND
Air /Oxygen Blender for the NICU
Dual, Integrated
Flowmeters
The Bio-Med Devices NEO2
BLEND is an air/oxygen blender
with integrated flowmeters

NEO2 BLEND
Air /Oxygen Blender for the NICU
Ordering Information
For countries using green oxygen labeling
Part # Item
2003FF1 NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 1.0 lpm flowmeters (green oxygen labeling)
2003FF NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 3.5 lpm flowmeters (green oxygen labeling)
2003FF15 NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 15 lpm flowmeters (green oxygen labeling)
2003FFA NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 3.5 lpm flowmeters (green oxygen labeling) & bottom output
For countries using white oxygen labeling
Part # Item
2003FFEU NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 3.5 lpm flowmeters (white oxygen labeling)
2003FFE5 NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 15 lpm flowmeters (white oxygen labeling)
2003FFEA NEO2 BLEND with 15 lpm & 3.5 lpm flowmeters (white oxygen labeling) & bottom output
2007 Standard input fittings on our blenders are DISS air and oxygen. If you want NIST input fittings
on your blender instead of DISS, add this par t number to your order.
We encourage you to visit our website, www.biomeddevices.com, to see these blenders along with our other products.
Specifications